1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910794588603321
Harrington Christine <1971->

Keeping us engaged : student perspectives (and research-based
strategies) on what works and why / / Christine Harrington, writer of
foreword José Antonio Bowen

Sterling, Virginia : , : Stylus Publishing, LLC, , [2021]
©2021

1-00-344553-5

1-000-97447-2

1-003-44553-5

1-64267-082-0

[First edition.]

1 online resource (xv 151 pages)

378.125

College teaching
Academic achievement - Psychological aspects
Motivation in education

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

"This book offers faculty practical strategies to engage students that
are grounded in research and endorsed by students themselves.
Through student stories, a signature feature of this book, readers will
discover why professor actions result in changed attitudes, stronger
connections to others and the course material, and increased learning"



