

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910794588603321
Autore	Harrington Christine <1971->
Titolo	Keeping us engaged : student perspectives (and research-based strategies) on what works and why / / Christine Harrington, writer of foreword José Antonio Bowen
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Sterling, Virginia : , : Stylus Publishing, LLC, , [2021] ©2021
ISBN	1-00-344553-5 1-000-97447-2 1-003-44553-5 1-64267-082-0
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (xv 151 pages)
Disciplina	378.125
Soggetti	College teaching Academic achievement - Psychological aspects Motivation in education
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	"This book offers faculty practical strategies to engage students that are grounded in research and endorsed by students themselves. Through student stories, a signature feature of this book, readers will discover why professor actions result in changed attitudes, stronger connections to others and the course material, and increased learning" --